
Government
Date of 

Receipt of 
Calim

 Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of 

claim
 Amount covererd 
by security interest 

 Amount covered 
by guarantee 

 Whether 
related party ? 

 % of voting share 
in CoC, if 
applicable 

1 ESI Corporation Jiapur 14.07.2023                1,313,588              1,313,588 Government 
Dues

NA NA NO NA NA NA 0  - NA

2 EPFO Employees Provident Fund 
Organisation , Jaipur

11.08.2023                8,700,394 0 Government 
Dues

NA NA NO NA NA NA -                        8,700,394 NA

             10,013,982              1,313,588                        8,700,394 

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Kotson's Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:9th June 2023; List of creditors as on: 31.08.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Details of claim admitted

ESI

Details of Claimant Details of claim

 Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

 Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

thay may be set-
off 

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Amount of claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
anyDepartment

Sl. No.


